
Class Pos Number First Last Make City State MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 Points

+30 Amateur 1 151 Gerald Cole YAM Springfield MO 1 2 1 25

2 20 Joey Walcher YAM Republic MO 2 2 2 22

+40 Amateur 1 33 Kevin Rix YAM   1 2 1 25

2 929 Lance Baker HON Republic MO 2 2 2 22

+50 Amateur 1 444 Dennis Rathke KTM Nixa MO 2 1 1 25

2 25 Scott Lynn YAM Rogersville MO 1 2 2 22

3 200 Don Walcher YAM Republic MO 3 3 3 20

4 36 Dave West HON Stockton MO 4 5 5 18

5 7 Robert Young HON Nixa MO DNS 4 4 16

250 Beginner 1 183 Gage Depriest YAM Verona MO 1 1 1 25

2 X Tyler Simpson KAW Crane MO 4 2 3 22

3 22 Bradley Biloki KAW Purdy MO 3 4 4 20

4 690 Caleb Batson HON Independence MO 6 5 5 18

5 14x Matthew Flood KAW Billings  DNS 3 2 16

6 287 Logan Brumback YAM Springfield MO DNS 6 6 15

7 905 Wyatt Lynn HON Bolivar MO 2 DNS DNS 14

8 14 Logahn Harrison YAM Sarcoxie MO 5 DNS DNS 13

9 394 Caul Walker YAM Brighton MO DNS DNS DNS 12

250 Novice (C) 1 365 Chris Mikell SUZ Mount Vernon MO 1 2 1 25

2 616 Logan Wilson YAM Ozark MO 2 3 2 22

3 12 Chase Carlino KAW Forsth MO 5 4 3 20

4 25 Christopher Lynn YAM Rogersville MO 6 6 4 18

5 6 Robert Fletcher KAW   7 5 5 16

6 513 Jacob Horn HON Nixa MO 3 1 DNF 15

7 266 Jeremy Crow HON Billings MO 4 DNS DNS 14

250 Intermediate (B) 1 953 Danny Mills YAM   DNS 1 1 25

250 Pro (A) 1 22 James Brown YAM Republic MO 1 1 1 25

450 Beginner 1 183 Gage Depriest YAM Verona MO 1 1 1 25

2 690 Caleb Batson HON Independence MO 2 2 2 22

3 253 Bryant Crow YAM Billings MO 3 4 3 20

4 x Rhett Reisch HON Miami OK DNS 3 DNS 18

450 Novice (C) 1 616 Logan Wilson YAM Ozark MO 3 1 1 25

2 513 Jacob Horn HON Nixa MO 2 2 DNS 22

3 365 Chris Mikell SUZ Mount Vernon MO 1 DNS DNS 20

450 Intermediate (B) 1 953 Danny Mills YAM   DNS 1 1 25

450 Pro (A) 1 22 James Brown YAM Republic MO 2 1 2 25

2 1 Trevor Koller HON Ozark MO 1 DNF 1 22

50 4-6 1 14 Griffin Kiebach COB Springfield MO 1 1 1 25

2 16 Gavin McCoy KTM Clever MO 2 2 2 22

3 2 Ben Walcher KTM Republic MO 3 3 3 20

50 7-8 1 7 Jacob McCoy KTM Clever MO 1 2 1 25

2 27 Tanner Bennett KTM Taneyville MO 2 1 2 22

3 3 Jaydon Rathke KTM Nixa MO 3 3 3 20

4 177 Roscoe Burgess KTM   4 4 4 18
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50 Open 1 7 Jacob McCoy KTM Clever MO 1 1 2 25

2 27 Tanner Bennett KTM Taneyville MO 2 2 1 22

3 16 Gavin McCoy KTM Clever MO 4 4 3 20

4 14 Griffin Kiebach COB Springfield MO 3 3 5 18

5 177 Roscoe Burgess KTM   5 5 4 16

65 7-9 1 27 Tanner Bennett HSQ Taneyville MO 1 1 1 25

2 21 Jayden ONeal HSQ Tanneyville MO 2 2 2 22

65 10-11 1 189 Levi Dorman KTM Sparta MO 1 1 1 25

2 119 Benjamin Fisher KTM Mt Vernon MO 2 2 2 22

3 624 Ryan Willbanks KAW   3 3 3 20

4 111 Cade Mayer KAW   4 4 4 18

65 Open 1 189 Levi Dorman KTM Sparta MO 1 1 1 25

2 21 Jayden ONeal HSQ Tanneyville MO 3 2 2 22

3 624 Ryan Willbanks KAW   2 3 3 20

85 9-11 1 14 Parker Kiebach HSQ Springfield MO 1 1 1 25

2 23 Bret Baker KTM Republic MO 2 2 4 22

3 116 Tanar Koons KAW Republic MO 4 3 2 20

4 20 Carter Ingle KAW Rogersville MO 5 5 3 18

5 221 Levi Shields HON Nixa MO 3 4 6 16

6 111 Cade Mayer KAW   6 6 5 15

85 12-15 1 11 Jaydon Faucett HON Carl Junction MO 1 1 1 25

2 45 Mason Driscoll KTM Mt Vernon MO 2 2 2 22

3 1 Austin Davis HON Lamar MO 3 3 3 20

Schoolboy 12-17 1 234 Brenden King YAM Aurora MO 1 1 1 25

2 37 Elise Baty KTM Branson MO 2 2 2 22

3 22 Bradley Biloki KAW Purdy MO 3 3 3 20

4 45 Mason Driscoll KTM Mt Vernon MO 4 3 4 18

Supermini 1 234 Brenden King KTM Aurora MO 1 1 2 25

2 14 Parker Kiebach HSQ Springfield MO 2 2 1 22

3 22 Bradley Biloki KAW Purdy MO 3 5 3 20

4 11 Jaydon Faucett HON Carl Junction MO 4 3 4 18

5 221 Levi Shields HON Nixa MO 5 4 5 16

6 116 Tanar Koons KAW Republic MO 6 6 6 15


